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15
20
23
24
30
32
33

Name

Nathan Toves
Jabez Boyd

Cole Johnson
Darius Imperial
Kincaide Wilborn
Ermias Hampton
Judah Noonan
Champ Seumalo
Joseph Stansell
Aiden Costanti
Robert Cook III
Hudson Kuhlman
Zachary McKnight
Logan Ratliff

Name

Kazuki Someya
Dexter Sapien
Edison Tse
Sebastian Walton
Ryan Hamm
Joseph Stansell
Beau Pearson
Robert Cook III
Hudson Kuhlman
Logan Ratliff

Varsity
Year
10
10
11
10
10
10

11
10
11

11
12

Junior Varsity

Year

LIFE CHRISTIAN ACAD. EAGLES
2023-24 Varsity Boys Basketball

Head Coach
Charles Simmons Jr.

Assistants

Justin Murray
MarReese Blake
Desmond Martin

Charles Simmons Sr.

Ray Bickerton

Superintendent
Michelle Cox

Principal
Chris Madlena

Athletic Director
Jon Kellett

Assistant Athletic Director

Jessica Gibson






